R-01-07

R-02-07

R-03-07

R-04-07

R-05-07

R-06-07

R-07-07

R-08-07

R-09-07

R-10-07

R-11-07

R-012-07

R-13-07

R-14-07

R-15-07

R-16-07

R-17-07

R-18-07

R-19-07

R-20-07

R-21-07

R-22-07

R-23-07

2007

RESOLUTIONS
None
None
Redevelopment Powers for the Purpose of Developing a Tax Allocation District
Authority to Acquire Redevelopment Powers
None
Establishing an Architecture Review Board
The Issuance and Sale of a Note up to $260,000
None
Officially Open the Lake for 2007
Tree Advisory Board
None
Moratorium on Subdivision of lots
To adopt a Millage Rate for Fiscal year 2007
Authorizing Mayor Greg Zarus-Negotiations to secure an Option Hogan Prty
Adoption of SDS Agreement
ARB Member for Interim to Permanent
Accepting a Local Assistance Grant to Pay for a New Tractor
None
In Memory of Mathew Colburn
None
In Support of Creating a U. S. Department of Peace-Non Violence
None

Accepting & agreeing The Terms of Dept. of Natural Recources Rec Trail Grant



R-24-07

R-25-07

R-26-07

R-27-07

2007

RESOLUTIONS

None
None
Adoption of Official City Coloring Book

Adoption of the 2007 Amended Budget



