2007

RESOLUTIONS

R-01-07	None
R-02-07	None
R-03-07	Redevelopment Powers for the Purpose of Developing a Tax Allocation District
R-04-07	Authority to Acquire Redevelopment Powers
R-05-07	None
R-06-07	Establishing an Architecture Review Board
R-07-07	The Issuance and Sale of a Note up to \$260,000
R-08-07	None
R-09-07	Officially Open the Lake for 2007
R-10-07	Tree Advisory Board
R-11-07	None
R-012-07	Moratorium on Subdivision of lots
R-13-07	To adopt a Millage Rate for Fiscal year 2007
R-14-07	Authorizing Mayor Greg Zarus-Negotiations to secure an Option Hogan Prty
R-15-07	Adoption of SDS Agreement
R-16-07	ARB Member for Interim to Permanent
R-17-07	Accepting a Local Assistance Grant to Pay for a New Tractor
R-18-07	None
R-19-07	In Memory of Mathew Colburn
R-20-07	None
R-21-07	In Support of Creating a U. S. Department of Peace-Non Violence
R-22-07	None
R-23-07	Accepting & agreeing The Terms of Dept. of Natural Recources Rec Trail Grant

2007

RESOLUTIONS

R-24-07	None
R-25-07	None
R-26-07	Adoption of Official City Coloring Book
R-27-07	Adoption of the 2007 Amended Budget